
CHRIST SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GUNA  
LIST OF NOTE BOOKS  2023-24  

 
NURSERY 
1.  Combined copy  (4 l ine  +  Square)  –  160  pages –  2 

2.  2 Line   120 pages – 2  
3.  Wax Crayons 

 
 

KG  I        KG I I   
1.  4 Line          120  x 2    1.   4 l ine    120 x  4  
2.  Square l ine    120 x  2    2.  2 l ine      120 x  3      
3.  2 l ine            120  x 2    3.  Sq.  l ine   120  x 3  
4.   Wax Crayons     4.  Wax Crayons 
 

 
CLASS I     CLASS II     CLASS II I   
1. Sq.  l ine   120x2 (Maths)   1. Sq.l ine 200x 2  (Maths)   1. Sq.  l ine  120 x 4  (Maths)   
2. 4  l ine      120x7(Eng, Sc i .S .S ,C o m p )  2.  4 l ine  120 x 7 ( En g,Sc i .S .S ,C o m p)  2.  4 l ine    120 x  2 (Eng)  
3. 2  l ine      120 x  2 (H ind i )   3. 2  l ine   120  x 2 (H ind i )   3. 2  l ine     120  x 4  (H ind i )  

4. Fa ir  Regis ter  120x2   4. Fa ir  Regis ter  120x2   4. 4  Line   100  x 2  (GK, VE)  
5. Scrap Book  2  (White  Page)  5. Scrap Book 2  (White  Page)       5. Fa ir  Regis ter  120  x 2  
6. Wax Crayons   6. Wax Crayons   6. 4  l ine     120  x 2  (Sci.)  

  7. 4  l ine     120  x 2  (So.  Sci.)  
8. Wax Crayons 

 

 
CLASS IV     CLASS V     CLASS VI   
1. 1  l ine  120x6x2    1. 1  l ine  120x6x2   1. 1  l ine  186 x 8  
    (Eng,  Hin,  Sc i . ,So.Sci .VE)        (Eng,H in,Sci .  So.  Sc i  ,VE)    2. 1  l ine  120 x 1  
2. 1  l ine  186x4 (Maths )    2. 1  l ine  186 x 4  (Maths )   3. Graph Copy -1  
3. Penci l  colour    3. Graph Copy –  1       
4. Fa ir  Regis ter  120  x 2   4. Penci l  Colour       

      5. Fa ir  Regis ter  120  x 2  
 

CLASS VI I    CLASS VI II    CLASS IX    CLASS X  
1. 1  l ine  186 x 7   1. 1  l ine  186 x 5  1. Regis ter  200x4   1. Regis ter  200x4  
2. 1  Line 120  x 3   2. 1  l ine  120 x 3  2. Regis ter  196x3(Sci.)  2. Regis ter  196x3 (Sci .)  
3. Graph Copy 1   3. Graph Copy 1  
    4. Regis ter  200x2     

      
  
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
PRINCIPAL  

 

PLEASE NOTE 
1. 186/120 PAGES RECOMMENDED NOTE BOOKS SHOULD BE OF ROYAL 

SIZE. 

2. All the books will have to be covered properly by using the laminated 

brown paper with name slip.  



CHRIST KINDERGARTEN, GUNA 

Books Recommended for the Academic Year 2023-24 

NURSERY -2023-24 

S N Name of Books Publishers 

1 Young Explorers (Mahths) Merry Time Educational Books 

2 Grow with Alphabet Thinkwell Education 

3 Young Explorer (Drawing & Colouring) Merry Time Educational Books 

4 Navdeep Akshar Parichay Navdeep Publication 

5 Nursery Rhymes -1  Marina publications 

6 Young Explorer (English Workbook Literacy) Merry Time Educational Books 

   

K G I - 2023-24 

1 The Path to English - Reader 0A    
 (Blackie and Sons)   S. Chand & 
Company LTd 

2 A Complete Book of ABC Capital & Small Letters JayCee Publications (P) Ltd. 

3 Nursery Rhymes -2 Marina publications 

4 Maths 1 to 100 (Bunny) Sophiya publications 

5 Shabd Taru Tinkwell Education 

6 Shabd Taru Sulekh Tinkwell Education 

7 Piture Dictionary for Junior Trinity Books 

8 Art Book A Navdeep publications 

   

KG-II -2023-24 

1 Pathway English course book primer Jay CEE 

2 Joy of Cursive writing (c)  Sophiya publications 

3 Swar Taru Tinkwell Education 

4 Swar Taru Sulekh Tinkwell Education 

5  Maths Primer Sophiya publications 

6 Green Circle -EVS-0 Jay CEE 

7 Art Book B Navdeep publications 

8 Nursery Rhymes -3 Marina publications 

 

 



CHRIST SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GUNA 

Books Recommended for the Academic Year 2023-24 

CLASS I - 2023-24 

S N Name of Books Publishers 

1 The Adventures of Discover - Semester 1 (Class 1) Orange Leaf Publishers 

2 The Adventures of Discover - Semester 2 (Class 1) Orange Leaf Publishers 

3 Bhasha Sethu Prachi Publication 

4 Bhasha Adhigam and Vyakaran Prachi Publication 

5 Super Computer  Ratna Sagar 

6 Lines and Curves - Cursive Writing  - I Evergreen Publishers 

7 Meri Sulekh Mala 1 Jonce Publications 

8 Creations (An Integrated Book of Art and Craft) Kriston publications 

9 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

   
   

CLASS II - 2023-24 

1 The Adventures of Discover - Semester 1 (Class 2) Orange Leaf Publishers 

2 The Adventures of Discover - Semester 2 (Class 2) Orange Leaf Publishers 

3 Bhasha Sethu Prachi Publication 

4 Bhasha Adhigam and Vyakaran Prachi Publication 

5 Super Computer  Ratna Sagar 

6 Lines and Curves - Cursive Writing  - 2 Evergreen Publishers 

7 Meri Sulekh Mala 2 Jonce Publications 

8 Creations (An integrated book of Art and Craft) 2 Kriston publications 

9 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

   
CLASS III - 2023-24 

1 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Course Book 
III) 

Headword Publishing Company 

2 Grammatics 3 Friends Publications 

3 Lines and Curves - Cursive Writing  -III Evergreen Publishers 

4 Bhasha Sethu Prachi Publication 

5 Bhasha Adhigam and Vyakaran Prachi Publication 

6 Meri Sulekh Mala 3 Jonce Publications 

7 Forever with Mathematics Forever Books 

8 Universal Science Pearson 

9 Social Studies Success Goyal Brothers 

10 Super Computer  Ratna Sagar 

11 WHIZKIDS (A Book of GK & IQ Tests) 3 Navdeep publications 

12 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

13 Creations (An integrated book of Art and Craft) 3 Kriston publications 

14 Computer Practical Note Book - for class three Teresian Publications 



 

 

CLASS IV - 2023-24 

1 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Course Book 
IV) 

Headword Publishing Company 

2 Grammatics 4 Friends Publications 

3 Lines and Curves - Cursive Writing  -IV Evergreen Publishers 

4 Bhasha Sethu Prachi Publication 

5 Bhasha Adhigam and Vyakaran Prachi Publication 

6 Meri Sulekh Mala 4 Jonce Publications 

7 Forever with Mathematics Forever Books 

8 Universal Science Pearson 

9 Social Studies Success Goyal Brothers 

10 Super Computer  Ratna Sagar 

11 WHIZKIDS (A Book of GK & IQ Tests) 4 Navdeep publications 

12 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

13 Creations (An integrated book of Art and Craft) 4 Kriston publications 

14 Computer Practical Note Book -  for class four Teresian Publications 

   
CLASS V - 2023-24 

1 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Course Book 
V) 

Headword Publishing Company 

2 Grammatics 5 Friends Publications 

3 Lines and Curves - Cursive Writing  -V Evergreen Publishers 

4 Bhasha Sethu Prachi Publication 

5 Bhasha Adhigam and Vyakaran Prachi Publication 

6 Meri Sulekh Mala 5 Jonce Publications 

7 Forever with Mathematics Forever Books 

8 Universal Science Pearson 

9 Social Studies Success Goyal Brothers 

10 Super Computer  Ratna Sagar 

11 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

12 Creations (An integrated book of Art and Craft) 5 Kriston publications 

13 WHIZKIDS (A Book of GK & IQ Tests) 5 Navdeep publications 

14 Computer Practical Note Book-  for class five Teresian Publications 



CLASS VI - 2023-24 

1 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Course Book 
VI) 

Headword Publishing Company 

2 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Work Book 
VI) 

Headword Publishing Company 

3 Grammar Tools 6 Thinkwell Education Pvt.Ltd 

4 My New Creations  -(An integrated book of Art and Craft) Kriston publications 

5 Basant Bhag I NCERT 

6 Gyan sudha Hindi Vyakaran Trinity publications 

7 Sanskrit Ruchira - Bhag 1 (New Edition 2019 only) NCERT 

8 Mathematics - 6 NCERT 

9 Mathematics Laboratory Activity Book-VI Prachi Publications 

10 Science & Technology - Part 6 NCERT 

11 Science Lab Manual (Set of Two) Saraswati Publications 

12 Social Studies (History, Civics, Geography ) NCERT 

13 Map practice-6 (Geo, History) Ratna Sagar 

14 Smart Click Friends Publications 

15 Computer Practical Note Book - 2 (VI-VIII) Teresian Publications 

16 WHIZKIDS (A Book of GK & IQ Tests) 6 Navdeep publications 

17 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

   
CLASS VII - 2023-24 

1 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Course Book 
VII) 

Headword Publishing Company 

2 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Work Book 
VII) 

Headword Publishing Company 

3 Grammar Tools 7 Thinkwell Education Pvt.Ltd 

4 Basant Bhag 2 NCERT 

5 Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran Trinity publications 

6 Sanskrit Ruchira - Bhag 2 (New Edition 2019 only) NCERT 

7 Mathematics - Part VII NCERT 

8 Mathematics Laboratory Activity Book-VII Prachi Publications 

9 Science & Technology - 7 NCERT 

10 Science Lab Manual (Set of Two) Saraswati Publications 

11 Social Studies (History, Civics, Geography ) NCERT 

12 Map practice-7 (Geo, History) Ratna Sagar 

13 Smart Click Friends Publications 

14 Computer Practical Note Book - 2 (VI-VIII) Teresian Publications 

15 WHIZKIDS (A Book of GK & IQ Tests) 7 Navdeep publications 

16 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

 



 

  

CLASS VIII - 2023-24 

1 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Course Book 
VIII) 

Headword Publishing Company 

2 
English Spring-an integrated approach of Language Learning (Work Book 
VIII) 

Headword Publishing Company 

3 Grammar Tools 8 Thinkwell Education Pvt.Ltd 

4 Basant Bhag 3 NCERT 

5 Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran Trinity publications 

6 Sanskrit Ruchira - Bhag 3 (New Edition 2019 only) NCERT 

7 Mathematics - Part VIII NCERT 

8 Mathematics Laboratory Activity Book-VIII Prachi Publications 

9 Science & Technology 8 NCERT 

10 Science Lab Manual (Set of Two) Saraswati Publications 

11 Social Studies (History, Civics, Geography ) NCERT 

12 Map practice-8 (Geo, History) Ratna Sagar 

13 Smart Click Friends Publications 

14 Computer Practical Note Book - 2 (VI-VIII) Teresian Publications 

15 WHIZKIDS (A Book of GK & IQ Tests) 8 Navdeep publications 

16 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

CLASS IX - 2023-24 

1 Beehive NCERT 

2 Moments- supplementary reader in English NCERT 

3 Kshitij - Part 1 (Hindi Course A) NCERT 

4 Hindi Vyakaran Rachna Sagar 

5 Kratika - Part 1 NCERT 

6 Mathematics NCERT 

7  Mathematics Lab manual -9 Sacred publications 

8 Science & Technology NCERT 

9 India and Contemporary World (S.Sci.) (History) NCERT 

10 Economics (S.Sci.) NCERT 

11 Contemporary India (S.Sci.) - Part 1 (Geography) NCERT 

12 Democratic Politics (S.Sci.) NCERT 

13 Social Science Lab Manual  A Complete Work Book and Project Manual  IX Prachi Publication 

14 Science Lab Manual with practical record Sacred publications 

15 History map practice-9, Geography map practice-9 Ratna Sagar 

16 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

17 General Knowledge  Times -9 Goyal Brothers 

18 Information Technology (Skill Course-402)-9 Headword Publishing Company 

 

 



CLASS X - 2023-24 

1 First Flight( Literature Reader) NCERT 

2 Footprints (supplementary reader) NCERT 

3 Kshitij - Part 2 (Hindi Course A) NCERT 

4 Kratika - Part 2 NCERT 

5 Hindi Vyakaran Rachna Sagar 

6 Mathematics NCERT 

7  Mathematics Lab manual -10 Sacred publication 

8 Science & Technology NCERT 

9 India and Contemporary World (S.Sci.) (History) II NCERT 

10 Economics (S.Sci.) NCERT 

11 Contemporary India (S.Sci.) - Part 2 (Geography) NCERT 

12 Democratic Politics (S.Sci.) II NCERT 

13 Social Science Lab Manual  A Complete Work Book and Project Manual  X Prachi Publication 

14 History map practice-10, Geography map practice-10 Ratna Sagar 

15 Information Technology (Skill Course-402)-10 Headword Publishing Company 

16 Joy of the Better Living Arrows Publication 

17 General Knowledge  Times -10 Goyal Brothers 

18 Science Lab Manual with practical record Sacred publications 

Class XI Sci - 2023-24 

1 Hornbill ( Main Course  Book) NCERT 

2 Snap Shot NCERT 

3 Aaroh-Hindi Main Course Book  Part 1 NCERT 

4 Vithan-Hindi Suppli. Reader Part-I NCERT 

5 Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam NCERT 

6 Physics Part   1 NCERT 

7 Chemistry Part 1 NCERT 

8 Biology  Part  1 NCERT 

9 Mathematics  NCERT 

10 Computer Science   (CBSE Class XI) Dhanpat Rai Publications 

11  Lab Manual  New (with Practical Record) (All the three) Sacred Publication 

   
XI    COMMERCE - 2023-24 

1 Micro Economics, Statistics NCERT 

2 Accountancy Part   1 + Part 2 NCERT 

3 Business Studies  Part  1 NCERT 

4 Health and Physical Education-Course Book Saraswati 

5 Physical Education- Practical Sacred Publication 
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XII   SCIENCE - 2023-24 

1 Flamingo- Main Course Book NCERT 

2 Vistas---Suppl. Reader NCERT 

3 Aaroh  -Main Course Book  Part 2 NCERT 

4 Vithan-  Suppl. Reader Part  2 NCERT 

5 Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam NCERT 

6 Chemistry    Part-2 NCERT 

7 Physics  Part -2 NCERT 

8 Biology    Part  2 NCERT 

9 Mathematics   NCERT 

10 Computer Science  (CBSE Class XII) Dhanpat Rai Publications 

11  Lab Manual  New (with Practical Record) (All the three) Sacred Publication 

   
XII    COMMERCE - 2023-24 

1 Economics   -Micro Economics NCERT 

2 Economics-Macro Economics NCERT 

3 Accountancy Part  1 and Part 2 NCERT 

4 Business Studies   Part  2 NCERT 

5 Health and Physical Education-Course Book Saraswati 

6 Physical Education- Practical   Sacred Publication 
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